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Anlage
Am Wallgraben 2a , 04509 Delitzsch
T 034202 / 51282 G 034202 / 51282 delitzscher-tc1921@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Bernhardt, Alexander

T 01627359328 delitzscher-tc1921@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Klemz, Mareike
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Herren 50 | Bezirksliga Senioren
MF: Marek Wolanski; T 01709030215
M.Wolanski@MTC-rental.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

24
25
26
27
28
29

Pasternak, Ralf
Reiche, Steffen
Wolanski, Marek
Schiedsrichter
Ackermann, Klaus
Malze, Jirgen
Taubensee, René
Thiermann, Ulrich
Ulrich, Andreas
Edelmann, Thomas
Kuntze, Reimund
Rudolph, Stefan
Lersow, Jens
Milkner, Olaf

Klos, Michael
Quellmalz, Steffen
Ewald, Herbert
Szmay, Werner

Dr. Stietzel, Johannes
Wackernagel, Jorg
Pigors, Holger
Forbrig, Thomas
K&pnick, Dirk
Lange, Lutz
Schiedsrichter
Cwyl, Krzystof (POL)
Schmidt, Thomas
Linde, Wolf-Gert
Neupdtsch, Klaus
Ronneberger, Konrad
Zahn, Ralph

ID-Nr.

16602062
17402023
15851607

15602707
16402299
16202347
14703051
15802610
16751892
15502746
15702555
17201567
16302271
15802360
16202332
16102236
15802392
16302300
17001666
16002271
16751804
16852125
16602044

16593961
15657807
16402294
15753176
15602702
16502098

LK

LK7,4
LK8,7
LK9,2

LK10,5
LK13,4
LK14,1
LK14,6
LK15,4
LK15,7
LK16,3
LK16,3
LK17,9
LK17,9
LK18,7
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK20,7
LK21,1
LK24,5
LK21,9
LK21,6
LK21,9
LK24,3

LK24,0
LK23,1
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK22,8

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
30 Weikert, Roy 16353100 LK25,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

DR-Sen.
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